
Academic Degree Program  
2010-11

Minor in:

Student Name:

Student ID:

Hrs Has Lacks
3
3
3
3
3
3

9

Diversity

Writing Intensive

BS Degree Requirements
CS121 or higher

CS/Math/Stats
Math 111 or higher

180 or more total credit hours
62 Upper Division credit hours

Minimum degree requirements of at least:

Foreign Language:

CS 101 or higher
BA Degree Requirements

Writing Intensive:
Math 105 or higher

45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus

Advisor Signature:

Date:

Student Signature:

Upper division electives in Political Science

PS 351 Intro to Public Administration

PS 204 Intro to Comparative Politics
PS 350 Intro to Public Policy

Political Science

PS 202 State and Local Government
PS 203 International Relations

Program notes & Additional Degree RequirementsMinor  27 hours, 15 UD
PS 201 American National Government


